
All-around Results Competition

FIG World Cup - Flanders International Acro Cup
  4/14/11 - 4/16/11 - Acrobatic Gymnastics World Cup format

Women's Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 3 KIM Valentina
DUBROVINA Elizaveta

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.002
10.014

9.250
9.050

9.000
9.000

0.0
0.0

28.252
28.064

56.316

2 1 PIKHULINA Anzhelika
SOKOLENKO Anastasia

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.002
10.000

9.350
8.750

9.000
9.050

0.0
0.0

28.352
27.800

56.152

3 7 BAKER Alanna
SPALDING Poppy

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

10.012
9.720

9.200
8.600

8.800
9.000

0.0
0.0

28.012
27.320

55.332

4 4 VASHCHENKO Anastasia
GLADNEVA Elena

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.003
10.005

8.800
8.500

8.900
9.000

0.0
0.0

27.703
27.505

55.208

5 5 HILLER Janina
MUELLER Sophia

Germany Balance
Dynamic

10.001
9.600

9.100
8.250

8.700
8.800

0.0
0.0

27.801
26.650

54.451

6 6 YANUSIK Yana
MIKHNEVICH Sviatlana

Belarus Balance
Dynamic

10.000
9.900

8.200
9.050

8.500
9.050

0.6
0.0

26.100
28.000

54.100

7 2 LANDECHE Beth
BARRILLEAUX Nicole

United States Balance
Dynamic

10.014
9.520

8.100
8.550

8.550
8.850

0.0
0.0

26.664
26.920

53.584

Women's Group
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 16 VAN OVERBERGHE Sanne
SCHOLLIER Lara
VAN BETSBRUGGE Camille

Belgium Balance
Dynamic

9.870
10.001

8.500
9.250

8.350
9.300

0.3
0.0

26.420
28.551

54.971

2 22 SHAYKHUDINOVA Aygul
STROYNOVA Ekaterina
LOGINOVA Ekaterina

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.004
9.520

9.450
8.900

9.050
8.950

0.0
1.0

28.504
26.370

54.874

3 21 EMELYANOVA Svetlana
ISLAMOVA Regina
GALAUTDINOVA Aliya

Russia Balance
Dynamic

9.990
9.160

9.200
8.850

8.900
8.650

0.0
0.0

28.090
26.660

54.750

4 17 BRUNS Aimee
MUNOZ Leslie
HARRIS Tayler

United States Balance
Dynamic

9.620
9.200

8.800
8.400

8.550
8.700

0.0
0.0

26.970
26.300

53.270

5 20 KONASH Aliaksandra
KAVALIOVA Natallia
VERAMEYEVA Katsiaryna

Belarus Balance
Dynamic

10.004
8.700

9.000
8.050

8.800
8.350

0.0
0.0

27.804
25.100

52.904

6 19 MORRISON Casey
WALDUCK Liliana
WOOD Hollianne

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

9.730
10.000

8.450
8.450

8.350
8.600

0.9
0.0

25.630
27.050

52.680

7 15 GOMEZ FARINAS Carolina
ACUNA Noelia
GARCIA Sara

Spain Balance
Dynamic

9.900
9.700

8.250
8.050

8.300
8.200

0.0
0.0

26.450
25.950

52.400

Men's Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 13 KALACHOU Yauheni
FEDCHANKA Ruslan

Belarus Balance
Dynamic

10.002
10.003

9.350
9.100

9.000
9.100

0.0
0.0

28.352
28.203

56.555

2 10 MCASSEY Adam
UPCOTT Edward

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

10.020
10.002

8.900
9.300

8.850
9.100

0.0
0.0

27.770
28.402

56.172

3 11 IVANOV Dmitry
IVANOV Maxim

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.013
10.000

9.300
8.200

9.100
8.450

0.0
0.0

28.413
26.650

55.063

4 8 MISHEV Igor
FILONYCH Mikhail

Russia Balance
Dynamic

9.990
9.980

9.050
8.600

8.850
8.800

0.3
0.0

27.590
27.380

54.970
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5 9 KRUGLOV Valeriy
KOPNIN Yuriy

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.036
10.008

9.100
8.700

8.900
8.700

0.6
0.0

27.436
27.408

54.844

6 12 MUSLIMOV Daniyar
NAISBAYEV Sultanbek

Kazakhstan Balance
Dynamic

10.001
10.012

9.100
8.500

8.400
8.300

0.0
0.0

27.501
26.812

54.313

Mixed Pair
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 23 NIKULIN Igor
PICHKO Agata

Russia Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.002

9.250
9.000

8.900
8.900

0.0
0.0

28.150
27.902

56.052

2 25 KURASOV Alexander
YAKOVLEVA Maria

Russia Balance
Dynamic

9.910
10.010

9.200
9.000

8.950
8.850

0.0
0.0

28.060
27.860

55.920

3 28 ROQUE Gon‡alo
ROLAO Sofia

Portugal Balance
Dynamic

10.008
10.014

9.100
8.650

8.900
8.700

0.0
0.0

28.008
27.364

55.372

4 26 ROGERS Christopher
CAMPBELL-WHITE Amber

United Kingdom Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.009

8.600
9.000

8.450
8.800

0.0
0.0

27.050
27.809

54.859

5 29 WARD Ryan
GONG Melissa

United States Balance
Dynamic

9.810
10.000

8.600
8.250

8.950
8.750

0.3
0.0

27.060
27.000

54.060

6 27 WIMBERLEY Glen
MUNTON Felicity

Australia Balance
Dynamic

9.540
9.660

7.800
8.600

8.100
8.350

0.0
0.0

25.440
26.610

52.050
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